Schmeider Super Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Schmeider, David - Accumulation (SCHDAV00001A)

22/06/2023 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMITD W Schmeider - 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR
Sup

26/06/2023 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMIT 5,000.00 10,000.00 CR

10,000.00 10,000.00 CR

(Contributions) Schmeider, Pamela - Accumulation (SCHPAMO0002A)

22/06/2023 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMITD W Schmeider - 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR
Sup

26/06/2023 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMIT 5,000.00 10,000.00 CR

10,000.00 10,000.00 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
01/07/2022 Cost Base of Alexandra Street (Alex3-7) 70,035.40 70,035.40 DR

01/07/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $775,495.700000 70,035.40 0.00 DR
(Custom Firm (NAV)) - 1.000000 Units on
hand (Alex3-7)

30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $281.748345 76,149.39 76,149.39 CR
(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 593.000000 Units on
hand (BARRELS)

30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $0.000000 70,035.40 6,113.99 CR
(Custom Fund) - 0.000000 Units on hand
(Alex3-7)
30/06/2023 Clear off Sales Proceeds (Alex3-7) 380,452.95 386,566.94 CR
30/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 30/06/2023 455,460.30 68,893.36 DR
(Alex3-7)
30/06/2023 Barrels Value at 30 June 2023 (BARRELS) 117,221.11 186,114.47 DR
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $281.748345 76,149.39 109,965.08 DR

(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 593.000000 Units on
hand (BARRELS)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $153.334536 76,149.39 186,114.47 DR
(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 593.000000 Units on
hand (BARRELS)
30/06/2023 Correct Capital Works (Alex3-7) 164.00 185,950.47 DR

788,901.60 602,951.13 185,950.47 DR

Interest Received (25000)

NAB Cash Manager (NAB989215694)

29/07/2022 Credit Interest 25.36 25.36 CR
31/08/2022 Credit Interest 48.31 73.67 CR
30/09/2022 Credit Interest 17.94 91.61 CR
31/10/2022 Credit Interest 17.16 108.77 CR
30/11/2022 Credit Interest 47.27 156.04 CR
30/12/2022 Credit Interest 53.50 209.54 CR
31/01/2023 Credit Interest 59.97 269.51 CR
28/02/2023 Credit Interest 49.91 319.42 CR
31/03/2023 Credit Interest 59.14 378.56 CR
28/04/2023 Credit Interest 52.14 430.70 CR
31/05/2023 Credit Interest 86.32 517.02 CR
30/06/2023 Credit Interest 319.04 836.06 CR

836.06 836.06 CR

Interest Received ATO (25100)

Interest Received ATO (25100)




Schmeider Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
08/06/2023 ATO001100017503751ATO 012721 41.52 41.52 CR
41.52 41.52 CR
Other Investment Income (26500)
Barrels (BARRELS1)
18/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 800.00 800.00 DR
TRANSFER Barrels 114
23/08/2022 Miscellaneous debits 24,495.52 25,295.52 DR
07/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 2,450.00 27,745.52 DR
TRANSFER HIGHLAND INV 50359
12/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 1,047.37 28,792.89 DR
TRANSFER HIGHLAND INV 50413
03/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 16,947.78 45,740.67 DR
TRANSFER SCHSUPBELECS
12/12/2022 Schenker Aust Pty M0006071023 INV 406.00 46,146.67 DR
1500339507
19/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 6,100.00 52,246.67 DR
TRANSFER HIGHLAND INV 54020
12/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER ONLINE 360.00 52,606.67 DR
Q4145722489 JANDT8062Transwood
TRANSWOODBARRELS
21/06/2023 Clear off Barrel Income before 22 June 2023 121,805.83 69,199.16 CR
27/06/2023 Clear off income after 22 June 2023 1,390.00 70,589.16 CR
52,606.67 123,195.83 70,589.16 CR
Other Income (26600)
Other Income (26600)
26/08/2022 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMITPort maturing spirit 7,500.00 7,500.00 CR
26/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 15,280.00 7,780.00 DR
TRANSFER BDC PORT SHERRY
19/09/2022 BARREL BROKERS AUSTRINV 375 BBA 15,450.00 7,670.00 CR
15,280.00 22,950.00 7,670.00 CR
Property Income (28000)
3-7 Alexandra Street, Bundaberg East (Alex3-7)
04/07/2022 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 2,540.00 CR
29/07/2022 KITCHENWORKS 357 GP & S G ROLL 2,080.00 4,620.00 CR
165074
04/08/2022 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 7,160.00 CR
30/08/2022 KITCHENWORKS 367 GP & S G ROLL 2,080.00 9,240.00 CR
165074
05/09/2022 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 11,780.00 CR
03/10/2022 KITCHENWORKS 379 GP & S G ROLL 2,600.00 14,380.00 CR
165074
04/10/2022 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 16,920.00 CR
27/10/2022 KITCHENWORKS 389 GP & S G ROLL 2,080.00 19,000.00 CR
165074
04/11/2022 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 21,540.00 CR
25/11/2022 KITCHENWORKS 404 GP & S G ROLL 2,600.00 24,140.00 CR
165074
05/12/2022 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 26,680.00 CR
16/12/2022 KITCHENWORKS 405 G P & S G ROLL 2,080.00 28,760.00 CR
165074
20/12/2022 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMITTranswood Rent 1,170.00 29,930.00 CR
#413
20/12/2022 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMITTranswood Rent 1,170.00 31,100.00 CR
#414
04/01/2023 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 33,640.00 CR
06/02/2023 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 36,180.00 CR



Schmeider Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
15/02/2023 G & S ROLL TRADING AKitchenworks 420 2,080.00 38,260.00 CR
24/02/2023 KITCHENWORKS 421 GP &S G ROLL 2,080.00 40,340.00 CR
165074
06/03/2023 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 42,880.00 CR
10/03/2023 WATER AND WASTE BANK OF QLD 080260 403.38 43,283.38 CR
29/03/2023 KITCHENWORKS 434 GP & S G ROLL 2,600.00 45,883.38 CR
165074
29/03/2023 KITCHENWORKS 436 GP & S G ROLL 80.25 45,963.63 CR
165074
04/04/2023 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 48,503.63 CR
14/04/2023 TRANSWOOD PTY. LIMITTranswood Rent 2,310.00 50,813.63 CR
21/04/2023 KITCHENWORKS 437 GP & S G ROLL 2,080.00 52,893.63 CR
165074
04/05/2023 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 55,433.63 CR
12/05/2023 OHANA RENT BANK OF QLD 080260 2,540.00 57,973.63 CR
26/05/2023 KITCHENWORKS 438 GP & S G ROLL 2,080.00 60,053.63 CR
165074
60,053.63 60,053.63 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
07/11/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 220.00 220.00 DR
TRANSFER SCHDW 28471 DGZ
07/11/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 220.00 440.00 DR
TRANSFER SCHDW 28470DGZ
23/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 2,720.00 3,160.00 DR
TRANSFER SCHDW 28825
3,160.00 3,160.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
23/01/2023 INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 259.00 259.00 DR
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
552004184831841621
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
29/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 400.00 400.00 DR
TRANSFER DGZSCHDW 29146
400.00 400.00 DR
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
09/11/2022  INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 290.00 290.00 DR
ASIC 2296024255988
09/11/2022 INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 59.00 349.00 DR
ASIC 2296024256143
349.00 349.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
29/07/2022 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 50.00 DR
31/08/2022 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 100.00 DR
30/09/2022 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 150.00 DR
31/10/2022 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 200.00 DR
30/11/2022 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 250.00 DR
30/12/2022 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 300.00 DR



Schmeider Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
31/01/2023 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 350.00 DR
28/02/2023 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 400.00 DR
31/03/2023 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 450.00 DR
28/04/2023 SERVICE FEE FROM AC 73-481-2075 50.00 500.00 DR
500.00 500.00 DR
Depreciation (33400)
SHIPCONTAIN (00013)
30/06/2023 Bring in depreciation of storage container 313.00 313.00 DR
313.00 313.00 DR
Capital Works (Alex3-71)
28/02/2023 Bring in Capital Works Depreciation 164.00 164.00 DR
164.00 164.00 DR
HICUBE SHIPPING (HICUBE)
30/06/2023 Bring in depreciation of Hicube Shipping 693.00 693.00 DR
Container
693.00 693.00 DR
Interest Paid (37900)
Interest Paid (37900)
26/07/2022 FROM AC 73-481-2075 545.25 545.25 DR
25/08/2022 FROM AC 73-481-2075 568.14 1,113.39 DR
27/09/2022 FROM AC 73-481-2075 648.93 1,762.32 DR
25/10/2022 FROM AC 73-481-2075 587.24 2,349.56 DR
25/11/2022 FROM AC 73-481-2075 659.39 3,008.95 DR
29/12/2022 FROM AC 73-481-2075 727.00 3,735.95 DR
25/01/2023 FROM AC 73-481-2075 576.87 4,312.82 DR
27/02/2023 FROM AC 73-481-2075 663.79 4,976.61 DR
27/03/2023 FROM AC 73-481-2075 606.95 5,583.56 DR
26/04/2023 FROM AC 73-481-2075 687.71 6,271.27 DR
25/05/2023 FROM AC 73-481-2075 655.64 6,926.91 DR
29/05/2023 PROCEEDS FROM PROPERTY 110.61 6,816.30 DR
SETTLEMENT
30/05/2023 INTEREST CHARGED FROM AC 73-481- 110.61 6,926.91 DR
2075
7,037.52 110.61 6,926.91 DR
Insurance (38000)
Insurance (38000)
22/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 843.68 843.68 DR
TRANSFER SCHM D 90252
08/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 2,632.06 3,475.74 DR
TRANSFER SCHM D 90174
08/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 2,058.26 5,534.00 DR
TRANSFER SCHM D 90176
08/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 470.88 6,004.88 DR
TRANSFER SCHM D 90173
23/06/2023 Hatte Gilbert Insurance Refnd 729.00 5,275.88 DR
6,004.88 729.00 5,275.88 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (39000)
(Life Insurance Premiums) Schmeider, David - Pension (Account Based Pension 8) (SCHDAV00455P)
22/05/2023 INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 963.66 963.66 DR

VIRGIN MONEY 4724373500291669



Schmeider Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
Date
963.66 963.66 DR

(Life Insurance Premiums) Schmeider, Pamela - Pension (Account Based Pension 9) (SCHPAM00244P)

22/05/2023 INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 712.65 712.65 DR
VIRGIN MONEY 4724373500291669

712.65 712.65 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)

(Pensions Paid) Schmeider, David - Pension (Account Based Pension 8) (SCHDAV00455P)

06/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 500.00 500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

13/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

20/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

27/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

03/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

10/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

17/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

24/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

31/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

07/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

14/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

21/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

28/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

05/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

12/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

19/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

26/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION - DAVE

10/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

17/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 5,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

23/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 2,000.00 7,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

24/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 7,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

31/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 7,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

07/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 7,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

14/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

21/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

28/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

07/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

14/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

21/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

28/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,500.00 DR



Schmeider Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023
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Date
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

04/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

11/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

18/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

26/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

02/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

09/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

16/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

23/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

30/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

06/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 12,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

13/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 7,500.00 19,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

13/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 19,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

20/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 20,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

23/06/2023 Miscellaneous debits TRANSWOOD PTY LTD 5,000.00 25,000.00 DR
L6801571379 D W Schmeider - Pens

26/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 5,000.00 30,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

27/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 30,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

30,250.00 30,250.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Schmeider, Pamela - Pension (Account Based Pension 9) (SCHPAM00244P)

06/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 500.00 500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

13/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

20/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

27/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

03/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

10/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 1,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

17/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

24/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

31/08/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

07/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 2,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

14/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

21/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

28/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

05/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 3,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

12/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

19/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

26/10/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,500.00 DR
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Date
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

10/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 4,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

17/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 5,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

23/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 2,000.00 7,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-Pam [INTERNET
TRANSFER INTERNET TRANSFER
PENSION-PAM]

24/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 7,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

31/01/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 7,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

07/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 7,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

14/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

21/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

28/02/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

07/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 8,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

14/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

21/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

28/03/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

04/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 9,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

11/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

18/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

26/04/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

02/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 10,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

09/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

16/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

23/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

30/05/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 11,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

06/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 12,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

13/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 7,500.00 19,500.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-DAVE

13/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 19,750.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

20/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 20,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

23/06/2023 Miscellaneous debits TRANSWOOD PTY LTD 5,000.00 25,000.00 DR
L6801571379 D W Schmeider - Pens

26/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 5,000.00 30,000.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

27/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 250.00 30,250.00 DR
TRANSFER PENSION-PAM

30,250.00 30,250.00 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

3-7 Alexandra Street, Bundaberg East (Alex3-7)

30/08/2022 INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 7,076.78 7,076.78 DR
BUNDABERG REG CNCL 49233

07/03/2023 INTERNET BILL PAYMNT INTERNET BPAY 7,077.52 14,154.30 DR
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Date
BUNDABERG REG CNCL 49233
29/05/2023 Bring in rates adjustments from settlement 1,194.89 12,959.41 DR
statement
29/05/2023 Bring in rates adjustments from settlement 5.14 12,964.55 DR
statement
29/05/2023 Bring in rates adjustments from settlement 27.31 12,991.86 DR
statement
14,186.75 1,194.89 12,991.86 DR
Property Expenses - Garden and Lawn (41970)
3-7 Alexandra Street, Bundaberg East (Alex3-7)
12/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 55.00 55.00 DR
TRANSFER TREVOR - YARD WORK
02/09/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 120.00 175.00 DR
TRANSFER TREVOR - YARD WORK
15/11/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 360.00 535.00 DR
TRANSFER TREVOR - YARD WORK
31/01/2023 Trevor John Barlow E0378518345 TREVOR - 360.00 895.00 DR
YARD WORK
29/05/2023 Trevor John Barlow W0119145499 TREVOR - 360.00 1,255.00 DR
YARD WORK
1,255.00 1,255.00 DR
Property Expenses - Pest Control (42040)
3-7 Alexandra Street, Bundaberg East (Alex3-7)
01/07/2022 Cohlab Pty Ltd 22975263387 SCHMEIDER 280.00 280.00 DR
INV26818
280.00 280.00 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)
3-7 Alexandra Street, Bundaberg East (Alex3-7)
28/07/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 226.18 226.18 DR
TRANSFER Plumbcall 116922
12/08/2022 GTS Roofers 28873061847 Schmeider Super 4,613.00 4,839.18 DR
15/11/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 160.00 4,999.18 DR
TRANSFER ARA FIRE 782039
19/12/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 200.00 5,199.18 DR
TRANSFER GTS Roofers 0048
23/06/2023 INTERNET TRANSFER INTERNET 150.00 5,349.18 DR
TRANSFER ARA FIRE AR009744
5,349.18 5,349.18 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 2,728.80 2,728.80 DR
30/06/2023
2,728.80 2,728.80 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)
01/07/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 139.47 139.47 CR
01/07/2022
01/07/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 140.53 280.00 CR
01/07/2022
06/07/2022 System Member Journals 500.00 780.00 CR
06/07/2022 System Member Journals 500.00 1,280.00 CR
13/07/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 1,530.00 CR
13/07/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 1,780.00 CR
20/07/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 2,030.00 CR
